
works with

CORDLESS ALLIANCE SYSTEM

This is what professional tradesmen 
rely on: CAS batteries for cordless 
construction sites.
The CAS Battery Alliance offers professional tradespeople a revolutionary, manufacturer-independent  
battery system that makes work significantly more efficient and flexible. With a single battery technology 
for over 400 different devices, tool changes are simplified, costs are reduced and productivity is increased.

Other brands for over 400 machines for professional tradespeople.

www.cordless-alliance-system.de

Li-POW Li-HD

2,0 Ah 4,0 Ah 5,2 Ah 4,0 Ah 5,5 Ah 8,0 Ah 10,0 Ah

MobileHeat 3

MobileHeat 5

MobileGlue 5011

Charging times 
 
SC 30 
ASC 55 
ASC 145

 
 
60 min
40 min 
30 min

 
 
320 min
160 min 
660 min

 
 
400 min
200 min 
675 min

Compatibility overview METABO CAS 18 V batteries

 Not compatible     Only recommended to a limited extent due to the low capacity, as the running time is greatly reduced with hot air blowers.

Cordless hot glue gun  
MobileGlue 5011

Cordless hot air blower 
MobileHeat 3/5


