## This is what professional tradesmen rely on: CAS batteries for cordless construction sites.

The CAS Battery Alliance offers professional tradespeople a revolutionary, manufacturer-independent battery system that makes work significantly more efficient and flexible. With a single battery technology for over 400 different devices, tool changes are simplified, costs are reduced and productivity is increased.



## Compatibility overview METABO CAS 18 V batteries

	Li-P0W			Li-HD			
		rivindo (a	malobo E	andato Department of the second of the secon	melabo Es	LHD melabo Ex	10.5 metabo Est
	2,0 Ah	4,0 Ah	5,2 Ah	4,0 Ah	5,5 Ah	8,0 Ah	10,0 Ah
MobileHeat 3	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
MobileHeat 5	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
MobileGlue 5011	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
Charging times							
SC 30 ASC 55 ASC 145	60 min 40 min 30 min					320 min 160 min 60 min	400 min 200 min 75 min

Not compatibleOnly recommended to a limited extent due to the low capacity, as the running time is greatly reduced with hot air blowers.

www.cordless-alliance-system.de





















